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Tongue blade holder
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Wood tongue depressors

Laryngeal mirror

Red open filter
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fortelux® N diagnostic penlights
e With 2.2 V vacuum lamp.
e Including 2 batteries type AAA.

e Aluminium outer casing with sterilizable special
lacquer.

e With practical metal clip for attaching to the
physician’s coat.

e Simple on/off function through contact with the
metal clip.

e Supplied singly or in packs of 6 (assorted
colours or six per colour).
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Alkaline battery 1.5V, type AAA, pack of 4

fortelux® N is switched on

ri-light® set

e Silver diagnostic penlight fortelux® N with
2.2 'V vacuum lamp.

e Including 2 batteries type AAA.

e | aryngeal mirror, tongue blade holder and red
open filter for simple attachment to the penlight.

e |n a plastic case.
e Particularly reasonably priced, for students.

for all conventional wooden tongue depressors
Plastic, white

detailed description page 10

for illuminating and mirror examination of the
laryngeal area

Plastic, white

for evaluation of tissue colour
Plastic, white

HL 2.5 V halogen lamp
for fortelux® H

Pack of 6

2.2 V vacuum lamp
for fortelux® N

Pack of 6 E Lo F
*All lamps are shown in the original size. S Dm HT ED
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by lightly pressing the clip.

1 in a plastic case
H No.

No.
M No.
M No.

No.
M No.

6 in a plastic bag
No.
H No.
No.
M No.
M No.
No.
M No.

5075-526
5074-526
5077-526
5071-526
5073-526
5072-526

5070
5075
5074
5077
5071
5073
5072

No. 10688

No. 5090

No. 11180

No. 12530

No. 11181

No. 11182

No. 11178

No. 11177

black
silver
slate grey
blue
saffron
green

assorted colours
black

silver

slate grey

blue

saffron

green
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